
2023 OC Fair Livestock Results
OC FAIR & EVENT CENTER

Sunday, August 13, 2023

Entry # Exhibitor Name Tag ID Place Sub-
Place

Special Placing

1000-Pen of Market Rabbits ············· 13 records

01 - Consisting of 3 Market Rabbits - Group 1 ············· 6 records
727 Allexxa Pearlman MR01, M 1 1

367 Nicholas Rosales 1,2,3 1 2

216 Lucia Liberatore LH02, LH0 1 3

598 Allexxa Pearlman MR04, M 1 4

217 Sarah Maritnez LH04, LH0 1 5

70 Jocelyne Ibarra 137, 137, 1 6

02 - Consisting of 3 Market Rabbits - Group 2 ············· 7 records
724 Mika Horan 1, 2, 3 1 1 Grand Champion Pen of Market Rabbits

725 Mika Horan 4, 5, 6 1 2 Reserve Grand Champion Pen of Market Rabbits

726 Mika Horan 7, 8 , 9 1 3

649 Maraya Rodriguez 7, 13, 136 1 4

12 Lyndsay Kim L1, L2, L3 1 5

2702 Ariah Summers S1, S2, S3 1 6

461 Ariah Summers A1, A2, A 1 7
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1003-Pen Of Market Broilers ············· 6 records

01 - Consisting of 2 Market Broilers ············· 2 records
710 Sara Cuahutle 77, 90 1 3

440 Erick Luna 63, 51 1 4

02 - Consisting of 2 Market Broilers - Group 2 ············· 4 records
518 Jude Hoskinson 82, 86 1 1 Grand Champion Pen of Market Broilers

376 Jason Hoskinson 87, 77 1 2 Reserve Grand Champion Pen of Market Broilers

199 Allen Medina 73, 57 1 5

586 Kat Sarkisian 94, 86 1 6
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1004-Single Market Turkeys ············· 8 records

01 - Single Hen ············· 6 records
371 Bryson Sara 22 1 1 Champion Market Turkey Hen

653 Hannah Mendoza 51 1 2 Reserve Champion Market Turkey Hen

692 Sadie Sauer 1 1 3

656 Bryson Mendoza 60 1 4

651 Maraya Rodriguez 59 1 5

375 Jason Hoskinson 14 1 6

03 - Single Tom ············· 2 records
63 Scarlett Sanchez 8 1 1 Grand Champion Market Turkey

65 Mercedes Martell 57 1 2 Reserve Grand Champion Market Turkey
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1005-Single Heritage Turkeys ············· 3 records

01 - Single Hen or Tom - Feeder ············· 3 records
509 Ty Peterson 20 2 1

693 Sadie Sauer 54 2 2

370 Bryson Sara 15 2 3
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1006-Pen of Market Ducks ············· 6 records

01 - Consisting of 2 Market Ducks ············· 6 records
679 Karen Zimmerman 80, 56 1 1 Grand Champion Pen of Market Ducks

674 Adam Ortega 97, 99 1 2 Reserve Grand Champion Pen of Market Ducks

202 Luis Salas Leon 65, 60 1 3

486 Ella Lynch 78, 82 1 4

489 Kate Le 76, 81 1 5

244 Mayra Diaz 35, 95 1 6
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1010-Single Market Beef ············· 30 records

Class 01 - 1102 lbs to 1226 lbs ············· 6 records
449 Grace Khan 125 1 1

82 Melissa Guadarrama 108 1 2

151 Anthony Navarrete 116 1 3

105 Grace Allen 102 1 4

644 Caitlyn Tafolla 132 1 5

141 Juliana Peeters 119 1 6

Class 02 - 1246 lbs to 1288 lbs ············· 7 records
618 Jolene Guadalquivir 126 1 1

115 Owen Fulton 107 1 2

84 Mary Weber 110 1 3

103 Macy Alcott 101 1 4

448 Grace Khan 124 1 5

220 Isabella Gruener 114 1 6

642 Juliet Miranda 129 1 7

Class 03 - 1307 lbs to 1367 lbs ············· 9 records
224 Gwen Delgado 111 1 1

147 Lily Navarrete 117 1 2

139 Emma Zambroski 120 1 3

480 Kaitlyn Kavanagh 134 1 4

313 Shane Stephen 123 1 5

94 Jennifer Delgado 104 1 6

235 Guillermo Magdaleno 115 1 7

91 Damaris Delagdo 103 1 8

155 Nathan Federoff 113 1 9

Class 04 - 1381 lbs to 1537 lbs ············· 8 records
145 Rubi Navarrete 118 1 1 Grand Champion Market Beef

159 Annika Federoff 112 1 2 Reserve Grand Champion Market Beef

541 Sarah Coker 122 1 3

630 Ryann Noble 130 1 4

433 James Grove 133 1 5

638 Hannah Sampedro 131 1 6

307 Olivia Carlucci 121 1 7

612 Jamie Jung 127 1 8
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1010-Single Market Beef ············· 30 records
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1016-Market Beef Chapter or Club Group ············· 3 records

01 - Chapter Group FFA ············· 3 records
230 La Habra FFA 1

588 Mission Viejo FFA 2

128 Fullerton FFA 3
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1018-Junior Market Beef Showmanship ············· 14 records

01 - Novice FFA (First time at any Fair) ············· 4 records
631 Ryann Noble 130 1

639 Hannah Sampedro 131 2

152 Anthony Navarrete 116 3

643 Juliet Miranda 129 4

02 - Advanced FFA ············· 9 records
140 Emma Zambroski 120 1

540 Sarah Coker 122 2

236 Guillermo Magdaleno 115 3

142 Juliana Peeters 119 4

106 Grace Allen 102 5

85 Mary Weber 110 6

434 James Grove 133 7

620 Jolene Guadalquivir 126 8

146 Rubi Navarrete 118 9

04 - Senior 4-H ············· 1 record
450 Grace Khan 124/125 1
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1020-Single Market Goats ············· 44 records

Class 01 - 70 lbs to 71 lbs ············· 9 records
98 Abby Lucy 214 1 1

502 Aveline Horn 255 1 2

705 Ellery Dane 231 1 3

686 Citlally Abundes 235 1 4

610 Carlos Ponce 239 1 5

636 Ingrid De Leon 242 1 6

698 Audrie Gutierrez 238 1 7

96 Karla Hendrix 211 1 8

80 Eddie Burton 209 1 9

Class 02 - 76 lbs to 84 lbs ············· 8 records
490 Cristopher Arredondo 246 1 1

187 Amanda Alvarez 223 1 2

624 Michaela Adame Goyne 241 1 3

675 Miguel Aguilar 236 1 4

86 Livia Spontak 218 1 5

255 Emily Miranda 227 1 6

596 Allexxa Pearlman 234 1 7

402 Kenadee Ash 253 1 8

Class 03 - 85 lbs to 90 lbs ············· 9 records
100 Macy Alcott 205 1 1

418 Elizabeth Belloso 247 1 2

93 Joseph Jerome 212 1 3

358 Natali Ramirez 252 1 4

413 Melanie English 248 1 5

492 Thomas Polentz 251 1 6

581 Nick Coral 201 1 7

703 William Gallegos 232 1 8

569 Cruz Soliz 204 1 9

Class 04 - 92 lbs to 95 lbs ············· 8 records
101 Macy Alcott 206 1 1 Reserve Grand Champion Market Goat

179 Michelle Orozco 228 1 2

171 Ariana Vincent 229 1 3

668 Aleyna Mayfield 215 1 4

484 Hailey Perez 250 1 5
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1020-Single Market Goats ············· 44 records

Class 04 - 92 lbs to 95 lbs ············· 8 records
111 Elena Solis 216 1 6

722 Mika Horan 233 1 7

563 Aiyana Martel 202 1 8

Class 05 - 96 lbs to 110 lbs ············· 10 records
424 Joseph Pacheco 221 1 1 Grand Champion Market Goat

109 Andi Boullt 207 1 2

425 Joseph Pacheco 222 1 3

251 Nathan Hahm 249 1 4

177 Hayley Guevera 224 1 5

550 Paige Jevec 256 1 6

715 Eloisa Vazquez 254 1 7

89 Elianna Sosa 217 1 8

183 Emma Hernandez 225 1 9

204 Sophia Hernandez 226 1 10
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1021-Feeder Market Goat ············· 7 records

01 - 69 lbs and under ············· 7 records
606 Amaya Gomez 237 2 1

126 Jada Kiloh 213 2 2

2508 Aislyn Duran 257 2 3

577 Marley Schumann 203 2 4

632 Desiree Garcia 243 2 5

108 Victoria Castellanos 210 2 6

622 Jessica Grigsby 244 2 7
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1026-Market Goat Chapter or Club Group ············· 5 records

01 - Chapter Group FFA ············· 4 records
129 Fullerton FFA 1

231 La Habra FFA 2

8 Sunny Hills FFA 3

567 Covina FFA 4

02 - Club Group 4-H ············· 1 record
262 Orange Acres Back Brea 1
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1028-Junior Market Goat Showmanship ············· 27 records

01 - Novice FFA (First time at any Fair) ············· 10 records
491 Cristopher Arredondo 246 1

184 Emma Hernandez 225 2

178 Hayley Guevera 224 3

188 Amanda Alvarez 223 4

687 Citlally Abundes 235 5

414 Melanie English 248 6

205 Sophia Hernandez 226 7

180 Michelle Orozco 228 8

633 Desiree Garcia 243 9

623 Jessica Grigsby 244 10

02 - Advanced FFA ············· 10 records
99 Abby Lucy 214 1

607 Amaya Gomez 237 2

417 Elizabeth Belloso 247 3

102 Macy Alcott 206 4

172 Ariana Vincent 229 5

496 Thomas Polentz 251 6

676 Miguel Aguilar 236 7

611 Carlos Ponce 239 8

2509 Aislyn Duran 257 9

625 Michaela Adame Goyne 241 10

03 - Junior 4-H ············· 2 records
706 Ellery Dane 231 1

723 Mika Horan 233 2

04 - Senior 4-H ············· 5 records
426 Joseph Pacheco 221/222 1

551 Paige Jevec 256 2

597 Allexxa Pearlman 234 3

503 Aveline Horn 255 4

702 William Gallegos 232 5
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1031-Single Market Feeder Lambs ············· 15 records

01 - 114 lbs. and under ············· 15 records
2681 Isabella Ramirez 266 2 1

579 Jesse Hernandez 287 2 2

561 Sophia Farmakis 272 2 3

249 Christina Galvez 349 2 4

565 Aiyana Martel 288 2 5

291 Logan Sara 264 2 6

36 Nicholas Ponce 301 2 7

276 Grace Gaumer 325 2 8

161 Annika Federoff 309 2 9

278 Janessa Gallardo 290 2 10

123 Paloma Wizikowski 364 2 11

321 Mariah Stephens 334 2 12

21 Heriberto Ponce 300 2 13

26 Josh Lopez 295 2 14

32 Marlene Gutierrez 291 2 15
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1033-4-H Single Market Lambs ············· 18 records

Class 01 - 115 lbs to 129 lbs ············· 5 records
533 Nathan Coker 269 1 1

257 Ella Rojas 262 1 2

587 Sarah Coker 271 1 3

351 Ava Steward-Puga 265 1 4

510 Nathan Hansell 276 1 5

Class 02 - 137 lbs to 150 lbs ············· 6 records
532 Nathan Coker 268 1 1 4-H Reserve Champion Market Lamb

290 Logan Sara 263 1 2

363 Kai Schenewerk 274 1 3

512 Miley Main 280 1 4

514 Bella Main 279 1 5

462 Heidi Dye 261 1 6

Class 03 - 151 lbs to 158 lbs ············· 7 records
538 Sarah Coker 270 1 1 Grand Champion Market Lamb

280 Taylor McLuckey 273 1 2

506 Tim Cirata 275 1 3

498 Cammie Rosenfeld 281 1 4

531 Nathan Coker 267 1 5

377 Jason Hoskinson 277 1 6

519 Jude Hoskinson 278 1 7
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1034-FFA Single Market Lambs ············· 64 records

Class 01 - 115 lbs to 116 lbs ············· 10 records
74 Ricardo Simon 286 1 1

465 Sophia Villalvazo 363 1 2

24 Genevieve Kunkel 294 1 3

640 Khylia Rivers 342 1 4

619 Jolene Guadalquivir 339 1 5

165 Joleen Coutts 391 1 6

284 Kaitlyn Hinds 330 1 7

709 Sara Cuahutle 365 1 8

628 Cesar Flores 338 1 9

269 Victoria Hernandez 328 1 10

Class 02 - 117 lbs to 124 lbs ············· 10 records
608 Amaya Gomez 336 1 1

319 Mariah Stephens 333 1 2

18 Christian Martinez Rodri 298 1 3

303 Benicio Rodriguez 331 1 4

457 Matthew Garibay 350 1 5

266 Ariadne Betances 305 1 6

175 Michael Molina 316 1 7

19 Francisco Monroy 299 1 8

662 Braedyn Heinrich 340 1 9

626 Michael Jorgensen 341 1 10

Class 03 - 125 lbs to 131 lbs ············· 10 records
68 Julissa Contreras 285 1 1

411 Camila Valdez 362 1 2

163 Audrey Rodriguez 317 1 3

234 Gwen Delgado 308 1 4

385 Noelani Canotal 345 1 5

429 Lalani Pacheco 356 1 6

16 Leeann Hallock 292 1 7

37 Jocelyn Romay 302 1 8

349 Kaley Oh 353 1 9

275 Grace Gaumer 324 1 10

Class 04 - 132 lbs to 136 lbs ············· 10 records
197 Allen Medina 315 1 1
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1034-FFA Single Market Lambs ············· 64 records

Class 04 - 132 lbs to 136 lbs ············· 10 records
466 Isabella Ramirez 359 1 2

595 Alissa Alvarez 320 1 3

677 Miguel Aguilar 335 1 4

169 Chloe Stouffer 318 1 5

478 Lydia Silva 360 1 6

468 Kiara Estrada 347 1 7

241 Toby Herrera Baxter 293 1 8

470 Maily Estrada 348 1 9

322 Mariela Hernandez 326 1 10

Class 05 - 137 lbs to 141 lbs ············· 9 records
604 Bryan Uriostegui 337 1 1

222 Isabella Gruener 312 1 2

592 Kaitlyn Bergeron 322 1 3

189 Kevin Garcia 311 1 4

718 Eloisa Vazquez 366 1 5

476 Thomas Sorgdrager 361 1 6

34 Vinny Villalvazo 303 1 7

30 Christian Zimmerman 304 1 8

288 Eric Rustrum 332 1 9

Class 06 - 142 lbs to 149 lbs ············· 10 records
238 Guillermo Magdaleno 314 1 1 FFA Reserve Champion Market Lamb

421 Joseph Pacheco 354 1 2

41 Abby Lucy 297 1 3

28 Abby Lucy 296 1 4

157 Nathan Federoff 310 1 5

459 Brenden Pavlik 358 1 6

167 Karissa Bibby 306 1 7

22 Georgina Arevalo 289 1 8

173 Kamren Horta 313 1 9

437 Jared Dye 346 1 10

Class 07 - 150 lbs to 176 lbs ············· 5 records
422 Joseph Pacheco 355 1 1 Reserve Grand Champion Market Lamb

481 Kaitlyn Kavanagh 351 1 2

408 Bryce Liva 352 1 3
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1034-FFA Single Market Lambs ············· 64 records

Class 07 - 150 lbs to 176 lbs ············· 5 records
419 Elizabeth Belloso 344 1 4

446 Keira Baker 343 1 5
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1036-Market Lamb Chapter or Club Group ············· 8 records

01 - Chapter Group FFA ············· 5 records
9 Sunny Hills FFA 1

232 La Habra FFA 2

379 Fullerton FFA 3

673 Orange FFA 4

590 Mission Viejo FFA 5

02 - Club Group 4-H ············· 3 records
548 Trabuco Trailblazers 4-H 1

263 Orange Acres Back Brea 2

504 Yorba Linda Cloverleaf 4 3
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1038-Junior Market Lamb Showmanship ············· 38 records

01 - Novice FFA (First time at any Fair) ············· 12 records
164 Audrey Rodriguez 317 1

198 Allen Medina 315 2

304 Benicio Rodriguez 331 3

386 Noelani Canotal 345 4

471 Maily Estrada 348 5

25 Genevieve Kunkel 294 6

250 Christina Galvez 349 7

458 Matthew Garibay 350 8

447 Keira Baker 343 9

174 Kamren Horta 313 10

267 Ariadne Betances 305 11

69 Julissa Contreras 285 12

02 - Advanced FFA ············· 10 records
237 Guillermo Magdaleno 314 1

423 Joseph Pacheco 355 2

467 Isabella Ramirez 359 3

158 Nathan Federoff 310 4

29 Abby Lucy 296/297 5

609 Amaya Gomez 336 6

431 Lalani Pacheco 356 7

420 Elizabeth Belloso 344 8

226 Gwen Delgado 308 9

223 Isabella Gruener 312 10

03 - Junior 4-H ············· 9 records
534 Nathan Coker 268 1

258 Ella Rojas 262 2

353 Ava Steward-Puga 265 3

463 Heidi Dye 261 4

364 Kai Schenewerk 274 5

562 Sophia Farmakis 272 6

515 Bella Main 279 7

520 Jude Hoskinson 278 8

511 Nathan Hansell 276 9

04 - Senior 4-H ············· 7 records
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1038-Junior Market Lamb Showmanship ············· 38 records

04 - Senior 4-H ············· 7 records
539 Sarah Coker 271 1

281 Taylor McLuckey 273 2

499 Cammie Rosenfeld 281 3

507 Tim Cirata 275 4

513 Miley Main 280 5

292 Logan Sara 263 6

378 Jason Hoskinson 277 7
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1040-Single Market Hogs ············· 70 records

Class 01 - 215 lbs to 220 lbs ············· 8 records
195 Maria Martinez 394 1 1 Reserve Grand Champion Market Hog

214 Elaina Calleros 389 1 2

76 Darelys Rizo 386 1 3

542 Sarah Coker 403 1 4

39 Kaely Kugelmann 434 1 5

46 Niall Dunagan 382 1 6

341 Adan Alvarado 414 1 7

343 Joshua Cruz 416 1 8

Class 02 - 225 lbs to 234 lbs ············· 9 records
143 Juliana Peeters 398 1 1

206 Lily Van Diest 399 1 2

616 Reece Dutchen 421 1 3

516 Victoria Acosta 427 1 4

359 Ethan Tuttle 440 1 5

688 Jonathan Caballero 415 1 6

634 Luis Linares 424 1 7

455 Cynthia Hernandez 432 1 8

334 Ciara Medina 419 1 9

Class 03 - 235 lbs to 245 lbs ············· 10 records
282 Taylor McLuckey 408 1 1 Grand Champion Market Hog

113 Roman Martinez 384 1 2

212 Kayllen Maciel 393 1 3

191 Brianne Meda 395 1 4

664 Braedyn Heinrich 423 1 5

332 Ariana Ortega 420 1 6

355 Terrence Su 439 1 7

707 Ellery Dane 413 1 8

614 Savannah Grove 422 1 9

453 Mariah Carrillo 428 1 10

Class 04 - 247 lbs to 257 lbs ············· 10 records
153 Anthony Navarrete 396 1 1

50 Mia Garcia 374 1 2

66 Yessenia Chavez 372 1 3

713 Eloisa Vazquez 447 1 4
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1040-Single Market Hogs ············· 70 records

Class 04 - 247 lbs to 257 lbs ············· 10 records
365 Sonny Lara 435 1 5

415 Leticia Neria 438 1 6

315 Kori Sandford 411 1 7

317 Sebastian Hernandez 410 1 8

384 Makayla Lopez 418 1 9

381 Mayte Garcia 417 1 10

Class 05 - 260 lbs to 264 lbs ············· 9 records
193 David Wisniewski 400 1 1

442 Ella Lynch 445 1 2

305 Logan Lowery 407 1 3

301 Harrison Garcia 404 1 4

695 Macie Brooks 282 1 5

60 Joselyn Andrade 371 1 6

648 Maraya Rodriguez 425 1 7

326 Fargo Lafayette 406 1 8

657 Isaac Johnson 441 1 9

Class 06 - 266 lbs to 275 lbs ············· 10 records
427 Lalani Pacheco 388 1 1

125 Angie Tran 446 1 2

398 Jose Garduno 442 1 3

48 Jett Shields 387 1 4

44 Charlotte Meek 385 1 5

395 Thomas Garduno 443 1 6

324 Gabriella Araya 401 1 7

405 Ashley Martinez 437 1 8

571 Cruz Soliz 379 1 9

646 Caitlyn Tafolla 426 1 10

Class 07 - 276 lbs to 280 lbs ············· 8 records
117 Abby Dodd 381 1 1

58 Jose Ramirez 375 1 2

210 Ricky Hernandez 392 1 3

71 Emily Talavera 377 1 4

56 Bryanna Garcia 373 1 5

573 Jolene Velez 380 1 6
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1040-Single Market Hogs ············· 70 records

Class 07 - 276 lbs to 280 lbs ············· 8 records
391 Kate Le 444 1 7

575 Aidan McDonald 378 1 8

Class 08 - 289 lbs to 305 lbs ············· 6 records
52 Kai Santos 376 1 1

400 Chenumi Weerakkody 448 1 2

309 Olivia Carlucci 402 1 3

253 Jazmin Castillo 390 1 4

373 Jason Hoskinson 433 1 5

11 Alexandria Douglas Rejo 429 1 6
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1041-Feeder Market Hogs ············· 4 records

01 - 214 lbs. and under ············· 4 records
407 Bryce Liva 436 2 1

149 Lily Navarrete 397 2 2

493 Tania Garibay 430 2 3

286 Kyra Pearce 409 2 4
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1046-Market Hog Chapter or Club Group ············· 8 records

01 - Chapter Group FFA ············· 8 records
589 Mission Viejo FFA 2

441 Westminster FFA 3

380 Fullerton FFA 4

73 Buena Park FFA 5

568 Covina FFA 6

233 La Habra FFA 7

683 Orange FFA 8

10 Sunny Hills FFA 9
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1048-Junior Market Hog Showmanship ············· 12 records

01 - Novice FFA (First time at any Fair) ············· 4 records
154 Anthony Navarrete 396 1

194 David Wisniewski 400 2

192 Brianne Meda 395 3

494 Tania Garibay 430 4

02 - Advanced FFA ············· 4 records
144 Juliana Peeters 398 1

283 Taylor McLuckey 408 2

40 Kaely Kugelmann 434 3

543 Sarah Coker 403 4

03 - Junior 4-H ············· 3 records
658 Isaac Johnson 441 1

721 Macie Brooks 282 2

708 Ellery Dane 413 3

04 - Senior 4-H ············· 1 record
428 Lalani Pacheco 388 1
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1085-Market Master Showmanship ············· 15 records

01 - 4-H Junior ············· 3 records
3288 Ellery Dane 1

3286 Nathan Coker 2

3287 Isaac Johnson 3

02 - 4-H Senior ············· 4 records
3289 Sarah Coker 1

3291 Joseph Pacheco 2

3290 Lalani Pacheco 3

3292 Grace Khan 4

03 - FFA Novice ············· 4 records
3281 Ryann Noble 1

3280 Cristopher Arredondo 2

3279 Anthony Navarrete 3

3278 Audrey Rodriguez 4

04 - FFA Advanced ············· 4 records
3282 Guillermo Magdaleno 1

3285 Emma Zambroski 2

3283 Juliana Peeters 3

3284 Abby Lucy 4
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